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JCARR *Tentative* 

2023 Meeting Schedule 
 

• Mon. January 23, 2023 (1)  

• Mon. January 30, 2023 

• Mon. February 13, 2023 (2) 

• Mon. March 6, 2023 

• Mon. March 27, 2023 

• Mon. April 17, 2023 

• Mon. May 8, 2023 (3) 

• Tues. May 9, 2023 

• Thurs. June 1, 2023 

• Mon. June 26, 2023 

• Mon. July 17, 2023 (4) 

• Thurs. July 20, 2023  

• Mon. August 7, 2023 (5) 

• Mon. August 14, 2023 

• Mon. August 28, 2023 (6)      

• Thurs. September 14, 2023 

•  Mon. September 18, 2023 (7) 

• Tues. October 10, 2023 

• Mon. October 30, 2023 

• Thurs. November 16, 2023 

• Mon. December 11, 2023 
 

1) The JCARR meeting originally scheduled for Monday, January 23, 2023 was rescheduled to Monday, January 30, 2023. 
2) The JCARR meeting scheduled for Monday, February 13, 2023 was cancelled. 
3) The JCARR meeting originally scheduled for Monday, May 8, 2023 was rescheduled to Tuesday, May 9, 2023. 
4) The JCARR meeting originally scheduled for Monday, July 17, 2023 was rescheduled to Thursday, July 20, 2023 
5) The JCARR meetings originally scheduled for Monday, August 7th and August 28th were combined and rescheduled for Monday, August 14, 2023. 
6) The JCARR meetings originally scheduled for Monday, August 7th and August 28th were combined and rescheduled for Monday, August 14, 2023. 
7) The JCARR meeting originally scheduled for Monday, September 18, 2023 was rescheduled to Thursday, September 14, 2023. 

 
* These dates are subject to change and additional meetings may be scheduled pending the call of the Chairperson of the committee.  JCARR meetings 
generally will begin at 1:30 p.m.  However, please note that this is a general statement and subject to change pending the call of the Chair.  Feel free to 
call/e-mail for confirmation of date and time of meeting. 
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